Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

Bend Radius
(mm)
Min live
length for
vibration
WP
(bar)
BP
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
Static Flexing
1/4” 6 10.7 25.0 85 80 120 480 0.15 T7011-006
3/8” 10 15.5 15.5 140 90 90 360 0.21 T7011-010
1/2” 12 18.0 45.0 140 110 80 320 0.24 T7011-012
5/8” 16 23.0 58.0 160 112 70 280 0.40 T7011-015
3/4” 19 28.3 70.0 170 115 64 256 0.49 T7011-020
1” 25 33.5 85.0 190 140 50 200 0.63 T7011-025
1 1/4” 32 42.8 105.0 260 152 40 160 0.85 T7011-032
1 1/2” 40 51.2 130.0 300 160 35 140 1.17 T7011-040
2” 50 62.5 160.0 320 190 30 120 1.61 T7011-050
2 1/2” 65 81.0 200.0 410 200 26 104 2.15 T7011-065
3” 80 97.5 205.0 450 280 18 72 2.47 T7011-080
4” 100 118.5 230.0 560 305 16 64 3.12 T7011-100
5” 125 146 280.0 660 330 16 64 4.94 T7011-125
6” 150 175.0 320.0 815 360 12 48 6.39 T7011-150
8” 200 228.0 435.0 1015 410 10 40 10.46 T7011-200
10” 250 292.0 560.0 1220 610 9.6 38.4 15.70 T7011-250
Construction
Liner
Standard pitch corrugated annular tube made from 316 stainless
steel